
ORDER OF EVENTS

RANGER COLLEGE

ORDER OF EVENTS
THURSDAY SLACK 6PM FRIDAY 9AM FRIDAY PER 7PM SATURDAY 9AM SHORT RND 4PM

BA BA BB BA BB
BB/SB TD TD TD TD

BK BK BK BK BK
TR TR SW SW SW
BR GT SB GT SB

GT TR GT
TR TR
BA BA
BR BR

BB= BAREBACK TR=TEAM ROPING BA=BARRELS
SB=SADDLE BRONC TD=TIEDOWN BK= BREAKAWAY 

BR=BULL RIDING SW=STEER WRESTLING GT=GOATS



Fines list

FINES LIST 

MUST BE PAID BEFORE YOU COMPETE OR ITS A $100 FINE AND NT

MUST BE PAID IN CASH OR SEPARTE MONEY ORDER

$1,025.00

CC ANNMARIE EQUSQUIZA NTOP SA $10.00

CC BLAKE CAMPBELL RATTLE OF CHUTE FWSSR $25.00

CC JAYCEE MCKEAN LATE FEES SA $25.00

CC JOHN DAVID DANIELS LATE FEES/nnto SA $35.00

CC LOGAN WHITE LATE FEES SA $25.00

CC RAINEY SKELTON LATE FEES SA $25.00

RC CHESTON ERNEST JERK DOWN SA $50.00

RC DUKE NORBY LATE FEES SA $25.00

RC ELLA MCCOY NNTO-S FWSSR $10.00

RC HANNA MEDENAHALL LATE FEES FWSSR $25.00

RC ISABELLA FOLTYN LATE FEES SA $25.00

RC JAYDEN HAWKINS LATE FEES SA $25.00

RC JETT ECHOLS LATE FEES SA $25.00

RC KAYLEE GARCIA LATE FEES SA $25.00

RC MAKENZIE DOWELL LATE FEES SA $25.00

RC PAYCUS RAULSTON LATE FEES SA $25.00

RC RANCE BOWDEN INTENTIONAL DRAG SA $125.00

RC RYLIN SCHELLER LATE FEES SA $25.00

RC ZEBROSKI, TEAGAN LATE FEES SA $25.00

SR KASEN CONRING LATE FEES SA $25.00

SR RILEY JENKINS INTENTIONAL DRAG SA $125.00

TSU CONNER CALLIHAN LATE FEES SA $25.00
TSU GREYSON LONG LATE FEES SA $25.00
TSU LIBBY MERKLEY LATE FEES SA $25.00

VC AARON RAULSTON LATE FEES SA $25.00

VC AKINS, JHETT LATE FEES SA $25.00

VC HAIDEN SMITH LATE FEES- FW AND SA FWSSR $50.00

VC JACYLYNN MCNEELY LATE FEES SA $25.00



Fines list

WC AINSLEY PHILIPPI NNTO-S FWSSR $10.00

WC CHARLI HERBER NNTO-S SA $10.00

WC HAYDEN HUGHES LATE FEES SA $25.00

WC LOGAN ROBERTSON LATE FEES SA $25.00

WC ZANE RAMPEY DRAG SA $25.00



Bareback

RANGER COLLEGE

ENTRIES 10

THURSDAY SLACK 6PM DRAW SCORE
1 Chandler, Westen TSU 149833
2 Lomheim, Jace TSU 149817
3 Blackwell, Garrett SR 144538
4 Carmody, Taylon TSU 148003
5 Field, Daxtyn TSU 149764

FRIDAY PERF 7PM
1 Greenslade, Clay TSU 149843
2 Moore, Devon TSU 146153
3 Applegarth, Brent WC 141679
4 Flanagan, Cayden WC 147727
5 Hurley, Tryan WC 149679



Saddle Bronc

RANGER COLLEGE

ENTRIES 15

THURSDAY SLACK 6PM DRAW SCORE
1 Hill, Nathan TSU 148035
2 Lane, Cooper TSU 148028
3 McFadden, Cayden ASU 145899
4 Bottkol, Aidan TSU 147981
5 Parsons, Montgomery TSU 144087
6 Lewis, Colton TSU 149769
7 Hurley, Tryan WC 149679

FRIDAY PERF 7PM

1 Stout, William WC 147688
2 Greenslade, Clay TSU 149843
3 Masters, Cauy TSU 143693
4 Story, Mitch WC 145594
5 Hay, Devon TSU 144280
6 Sharon, Waitley TSU 148008
7 Nuce, Wyatt WC 149654
8 Scott, Shane WC 147374



Bull Riding

RANGER COLLEGE

ENTRIES 13

THURSDAY SLACK 6PM DRAW SCORE
1 Phillips, Colton SR 150038
2 Letcher, Braxton CC 149360
3 Trammell, Mecate WC 147686
4 Reed, Dax CC 147751
5 Tune, Cameron SR 149728
6 Ladd, Trigger WC 149660

FRIDAY PERF 7PM
1 Morrow, Colt TSU 149847
2 Masden, Blake WC 148314
3 Gardner, Cullen TSU 149829
4 Nuce, Wyatt WC 149654
5 Skene, Chase SR 149177
6 Bartlett, Brenson TSU 149763
7 Scott, Shane WC 147374



Tiedown Roping

RANGER COLLEGE

 ENTRIES 63

FRIDAY SLACK 9AM DRAW TIME

1 Hartum, Noah CC 147679
2 Robertson, Logan WC 149671
3 Lieuallen, Handy WC 147975
4 Smith, Haiden VC 147609
5 Belkham, Paden RC 147560
6 Walker, Shanks TSU 146102
7 Fuesz, Cash WC 143830
8 Swenson, Andrew CC 149358
9 Jameson, Stetson SR 142299

10 Evans, Cash WC 149684
11 Shelton, Jake WC 147738
12 Conring, Kasen SR 143719
13 Vogel, Pax WC 145597
14 Wood, Slade WC 143613
15 McFadden, Cayden ASU 145899
16 Frankum, Coy RC 147811
17 Tool, Tyler RC 147561
18 Dearing, Kreece TSU 145928
19 May, Kaden VC 149848
20 Fleming, Chance CC 145480
21 Porch, Dalton TSU 146842



Tiedown Roping

22 Zebroski, Tegan RC 146871
23 Akins, Jhett VC 147611
24 Stump, Hayden WC 146930
25 Scheevel, Tanner CC 145249
26 Franklin, Derrick RC 150237

27 Zebroski, Teryn RC 146870
28 Quattlebaum, Rowdy CC 149341
29 Meador, Cooper ASU 144358
30 Goupil, Alexis CC 149365
31 Johnson, RJ WC 149676
32 Reed, Dax CC 147751

FRIDAY PERF 7PM

1 Smith, Shane CC 145486
2 Casebolt, Foreman VC 149846
3 Kuykendall, Chizm WC 149688
4 Clawson, Nathan ASU 144252
5 Alvarenga, Lucca TSU 146151
6 Campbell, Carsyn VC 145391
7 Bedsole, Kaleb RC 146194
8 Bowden, Rance RC 147575
9 Webb, Lane WC 143774

10 Stockman, Bryce CC 149355

SATURDAY SLACK 9AM

1 Daniel, John CC 149347



Tiedown Roping

2 Rampey, Zane WC 145613
3 Staley, Travis TSU 143747
4 Ellerd, Jeryn WC 145999
5 Stueve, Mason WC 145595
6 Tate, Wyatt WC 149668
7 Mckean, Jayce CC 147711
8 Tays, Bryson CC 143735
9 Holt, Colby WC 144613

10 Jenkins, Riley SR 144321
11 Bradford, Brit CC 149363
12 Payton, Gunter RC 148477
13 Jones, Tipton VC 147635
14 Lewis, Sam ASU 147714
15 Powledge, Rendon CC 147748

16 Clemons, Brody TSU 149793
17 Parrish, Denton WC 149672
18 Snodgrass, Caeden TSU 149818
19 Tullis, Dawson VC 147602
20 Kelton, Ketch CC 147735
21 Ernest, Cheston RC 149695



Team Roping

RANGER COLLEGE

ENTRIES 68.5

THURSDAY SLACK 6PM DRAW TIME

1 Helton, Hunter WC Pate, Shye CC

2 Harder, Owen SR Saenz, Jeff SR

3 Buchanan, Gavin RC Scheller, Rylin RC

4 Odom, Chad ASU Clawson, Nathan ASU

5 Tullis, Dawson VC Campbell, Carsyn VC

6 Johnson, RJ WC Stump, Hayden WC

7 Charlton, Brent SR White, Logan CC

8 Osborne, Grace TSU Osborne, Makayla TSU

9 Meader, Cooper ASU Ross, Zach ASU

10 Ledger, Hayden TSU Byars, Jett VC

11 Williams, Rankin CC Patton, Pason CC

12 Ross, Seth CC Barrow, Haden CC

13 Windon, Sam TSU Frankum, Coy RC

14 Kearney, Micah CC Smith, Britt CC

15 Anastas, Pace CC Riddle, Keagan ASU

16 Zebroski, Tegan RC Zebroski, Teryn RC

17 DeLuna, Layton RC Shelton, Jake WC

18 Echols, Jett RC Belkham, Paden RC

19 Spenrath, Justin TSU High, Carter TSU

20 Chavez, Codee SR Frank, Cutter SR

21 Guy, Walker TSU Guy, Tucker TSU

22 Hitt, Carter VC Jones, Tipton VC



Team Roping

23 English, Cole VC Bews, Katie ASU

FRIDAY SLACK 9AM

1 Vogel , Pax WC Staley, Travis TSU

2 DeLuna, Levi TSU Dearing, Kreece TSU

3 Siow, Cody VC Phelps, Trace VC

4 Ketcham, Bridger SR Ellerd, Jeryn WC

5 Goza, Gentry WC Hutchings, Alexis WC

6 Boyce, Brylee TSU Lucero, Tyler TSU

7 Casebolt, Foreman VC May, Kaden VC

8 Valentine, Reid CC Gasperson, Catcher WC

9 Bell, Lemuel RC Hawkins, Jayden RC

10 Scheller, Austin RC Brock, Seth RC

11 Babb, Kutter RC Callihan, Conner TSU

12 Stewart, Jett WC Cox, Belden WC

13 Kleinhans, Conley WC Kanady, Kyler CC

FRIDAY PERF 7PM

1 Wood, Slade WC Kelton, Ketch CC

2 Wyatt, Kaitlee CC Lemmel, Cade CC

3 Powledge, Rendon CC Reed, Dax CC

4 Stueve, Mason WC Bradford, Brit CC

5 Bowden, Rance RC Gorham, Ryan WC

6 Huston, Clayton WC West, Beau SR

7 Raulston, Paycus RC Norby, Duke RC

8 Jernigan, Biliegh WC Hurley, Tryan WC



Team Roping

9 Barton, Lauren TSU Cope, Gina TSU

10 Burress, Sage RC Thompson, Tate RC

SATURDAY SLACK 9AM

1 Creach, Carson CC Wihelm, Skyler WC

2 Garcia, Kaylee RC Tool, Tyler RC

3 Pate, Lane CC Daniel, John David CC

4 Childress, Charles ASU Payne, Dillon RC

5 Webb, Lane WC Tays, Bryson CC

6 York, Rance CC Lane, Ace CC

7 Parrish, Denton WC Borkman, Brock WC

8 Hayes, Cort TSU Minze, Rody TSU

9 Valenzuela, Victor ASU Monsivais, Seto ASU

10 Goad, Kyler VC Bunting, Bryce WC

11 Johnson, Sterling CC Fenoglio, Bray RC

12 Hughes, Hayden WC Sumner, Whit CC

13 Dunham, Reece TSU Campbell, Blake CC

14 Swenson, Andrew CC Porch, Dalton TSU

15 Hughes, Trey ASU Tinsley, Caden TSU

16 Huston, Dalton WC Rouse, Brock WC

17 McFadden, Cayden ASU Belcher, Britton ASU

18 Conring, Kasen SR Holt, Colby WC

19 Peterson, John TSU Wilson, Cole TSU

20 Usher, Jaden WC Shaw, Paige TSU

21 Raulston, Aaron, VC Payton, Gunner RC

22 Field, Daxton TSU Munoz, Enrique TSU



Team Roping

23 Johnson, Wyatt WC Davis, Collin TSU



Steer Wrestling

RANGER COLLEGE

ENTRIES 25

FRIDAY PERF 7PM
1 Yarbrough, Logan ASU 147722
2 Zebroski, Tegan RC 146871
3 Hirsche, Dane VC 149840
4 Haumea, Cameron SR 142983
5 Cline, Zane SR 144990
6 Porch, Dalton TSU 146842
7 Smith, Haiden VC 147609
8 Wilson, Colton CC 149346
9 Arballo, Rawley TSU 149766

10 Comey, Brody CC 147755
11 Scheevel, Tanner CC 145249
12 Jameson, Stetson SR 142299
13 Dearing, Kreece TSU 145928
14 Shelton, Jake WC 147738
15 Kearney, Micah CC 149359

SATURDAY 9AM
1 Lemmel, Cade CC 147729
2 Dockens, Cooper SR 146537
3 Lake, Caleb ASU 144439
4 Tullis, Dawson VC 147602
5 Lewis, Sam ASU 147714
6 Goffard, Walker TSU
7 Campbell, Carsyn VC 145391



Steer Wrestling

8 Harder, Owen SR 148592
9 Dinniss, Adam CC 149348

10 Nielsen, Blake SR 148697



Breakaway Roping

RANGER COLLEGE

ENTRIES 139

THURSDAY SLACK 6PM DRAW TIME
1 Foster, Kallee RC 145973
2 Coward, Taylor ASU 147715
3 Strickland, Rylee WC 148106
4 Haddock, Tara TSU 143805
5 Renfroe, Ashlyn VC 149844
6 Sears, Henley VC 147631
7 Wendt, Jaelyn VC 147634
8 Merkley, Libby TSU 144093
9 Shaw, Lexi RC 147576
10 Carbajal, Courtney WC 147693
11 Goven, Ashlyn TSU 144440
12 Walz, Kieley TSU 147193
13 Ackerman, Taylee RC 145968
14 Franco, Alejandra TSU 149841
15 Beazley, Kenzie VC 147616
16 Sanchez, Carolina WC 149675
17 Usher, Jaden WC 147684
18 Bryant, Ryleigh VC 147617
19 Egusquiza, AnnMarie CC 140568
20 McNeely, Jaclyn VC 147638
21 Andrus, Payton WC 143847
22 Hutchings, Alexis WC 149678
23 Stark, Allye VC 147629
24 Bjork, Clare TSU 148007
25 Montalvo, Kallie ASU 144886



Breakaway Roping

26 Lundberg, Faith TSU 149822
27 Pennington, Spring CC 149362
28 McDowell, Gracie RC 145971
29 Hereim, Kenzie TSU 146126
30 Jones, Tacelyn RC 149691
31 Wheelhouse, Makenzee RC 149652
32 Eiland, Kate TSU 145687
33 Garcia, Kaylee RC 149650
34 Akins, Caylee TSU 149831
35 Lawton, Ella TSU 146163
36 Doutt, Jayden VC 149736
37 Keenan, Dallas WC 149673
38 Kinser, Addison TSU 149821
39 Cope, Gina TSU 142113
40 Martin, Karmen TSU 144328
41 Ricciardi, Sienna TSU 148011
42 Barker, Baylee VC 149864
43 Kittle, Rachel TSU 145499
44 Jardine, Marina ASU 144379
45 Rice, Kirby CC 145458
46 Copeland, Maci TSU 146609
47 Sears, Callie RC 147566

FRIDAY SLACK 9AM
1 Thurston, Theresa ASU 144256
2 Wilcox, Jalee TSU 146105
3 Talley, Reagan TSU 146137
4 Nixon, Jorgia CC 149356
5 Rodriguez, Ludwika TSU 149765
6 Estes, Cidney TSU 146149
7 High, Reagan TSU 149825



Breakaway Roping

8 Leatherwood, Hannah WC 149659
9 Gaynor, Mattie CC 149342
10 Garcia, Taber TSU 146128
11 Thomas, Kenna CC 147698
12 Garza, Kaylie TSU 147990
13 McWhirter, Teryn RC 147564
14 Osborne, Makayla TSU 144090
15 Nichols, Cole VC 149854
16 Borsy, Kasha SR 146742
17 Dale, Claire WC 147623
18 Fischer, Makaylee TSU 145935
19 Stalvey, Courtney TSU 144079
20 Skelton, Raine CC 143715
21 Vineyard, Cathryn RC 149653
22 Wyatt, Kaitlee CC 147700
23 Berlin, Chloe SR 149727
24 Stone, Peyton TSU 146156
25 Foltyn, Isabella RC 146017
26 Totten, Jada TSU 144075
27 Alexander, Libby TSU 146109
28 Montoya, Rhiley TSU 143732
29 Ward, Emily WC 145456
30 Goza, Gentry WC 149682
31 Dowell, Makenzie RC 144610
32 Akins, Ceegan TSU 149830
33 Gaynor, Molly TSU 147713
34 Erickson, Alissa CC 147747
35 Perez, Grace ASU 146031
36 Bews, Katie ASU 145905
37 Miller, Jordan SR 147129



Breakaway Roping

FRIDAY PERF 7PM
1 Parsons, Gabby ASU 147697
2 Hancock, Macy CC 149364
3 Croffut, McKinley VC 147621
4 Massey, Laynee ASU 149488
5 Gose, Addy TSU 143868
6 Tindall, Kaydence WC 145596
7 Foegelle, Avery RC 147567
8 Shaw, Paige TSU 149819
9 Way, Whitlee TSU 149824
10 Jernigan, Bileigh WC 149677

SATURDAY SLACK 9AM
1 Elliott, Kaleigh ASU 147958
2 Wren, Landry WC 145563
3 Nelson, Emma WC 145588
4 Mendenhall, Hanna RC 147497
5 Watson, Bailey TSU 149832
6 Davis, Emma 147792
7 Smith, Kenli TSU 148006
8 Murray, Kally ASU 146196
9 Crenshaw, Brooke WC 147724
10 Frost, Jacelyn TSU 143463
11 Stevens, Kynlee WC 145593
12 Hamming, Taya ASU 144389
13 Barnett, Katlyn SR 144370
14 Armes, Breely WC 149663
15 Madill, Brooke ASU 145897
16 Barton, Lauren TSU 148000
17 Wimberly, Shayna ASU 145872
18 Richmann, Madison TSU 145201



Breakaway Roping

19 Fewell, Mallorie TSU 148010
20 Woolsey, Brett ASU 147725
21 Burcalow, Clare TSU 145151
22 Fowler, Seren TSU 146187
23 Fulton, Jenna TSU 141721
24 Weaks, Layla ASU 147704
25 Kennedy, Kelsey WC 147690
26 Pinkston, Acey WC 144086
27 Criswell, Kalli ASU 149483
28 Dabney, Preslea CC 147728
29 Deskovick, Madison SR 145646
30 Brown, Wregan WC 145557
31 Timberlake, Ridley ASU 145396
32 Snedecor, Kallyn TSU 144081
33 Abel, Rylee TSU 146107
34 Cattoor, Kazely RC 149648
35 Balch, Brooklyn TSU 143734
36 Brock, Brittlee TSU 147671
37 Charlesworth, Emilee TSU 145497
38 Erickson, Rebekah VC 147630
39 Eiguren, Meg TSU 149767
40 Osborne, Grace TSU 147988
41 Sutton, Skyler TSU 144078
42 Cooper, Cate WC 147695
43 Hunger, Jordyn SR 146732
44 Shaw, Memphis VC 147633
45 Adamson, Jymie WC 147718



Goat tying

RANGER COLLEGE

ENTRIES 35

FRIDAY SLACK 9AM DRAW TIME
1 Valentino, Sydney RC 148476
2 Borsy, Kasha SR 146742
3 Glover, True TSU 149827
4 Wheelhouse, Makenzee RC 149652
5 Moossdorff, Melanie SR 145645
6 Jensen, June TSU 146123
7 Sabelko, Rylee SR 147033
8 McNeely, Jaclyn VC 147638
9 Doutt, Jayden VC 149736

10 Fischer, Makaylee TSU 145935
11 Frost, Jacelyn TSU 143463
12 Stevens, Kynlee WC 145593

FRIDAY PERF 7PM
1 Gaynor, Mattie CC 149342
2 Lundberg, Faith TSU 149822
3 Cattoor, Kazely RC 149648
4 Pennington, Spring CC 149362
5 Thomas, Kenna CC 147698
6 Tindall, Kaydence WC 145596
7 Timberlake, Ridley ASU 145396
8 Keenan, Dallas WC 149673
9 Mendenhall, Hanna RC 147497

10 Garza, Kaylie TSU 147990



Goat tying

11 Perez, Grace ASU 146031
12 Abel, Rylee TSU 146107

SATURDAY SLACK 9AM
1 Montoya, Rhiley TSU 143732
2 Graff, Jacee WC 143405
3 Eiland, Kate TSU 145687
4 Hereim, Kenzie TSU 146126
5 Hutchings, Alexis WC 149678
6 Berlin, Chloe SR 149727
7 Jernigan, Bileigh WC 149677
8 Elizalde, Audrey CC 149354
9 Balch, Brooklyn TSU 143734

10 Shook, Kinley WC 149670
11 Stalvey, Courtney TSU 144079



Barrel Racing

RANGER COLLEGE

 ENTRIES 81

THURSDAY SLACK 6PM TIME
1 Weidenbener, Caysen WC 147677
2 McDonald, Maci TSU 144684
3 Richmann, Madison TSU 145201
4 Wheelhouse, Makenzee RC 149652
5 Charlesworth, Emilee TSU 145497
6 Lynch, Patton TSU 148004
7 Chalupiak, Hayden RC 149649
8 Holliday, Corley TSU 149820
9 Carlone, Hannah TSU 146626
10 Arrington, Riley CC 147699
11 Acreman, Kelli RC 144022
12 Massey, Laynee ASU 149488
13 Barnett, Katlyn SR 144370
14 Camozzi, Karly SR 141779
15 Hamming, Taya ASU 144389
16 Wilcox, Jalee TSU 146105
17 Moossdorff, Melanie SR 145645
18 Burks, Andi TSU 146136
19 Crenshaw, Brooke WC 147724
20 Kittle, Rachel TSU 145499
21 Morris, Abby SR 143970
22 Moore, Austen TSU 144718
23 Falvey, Kenzi CC 149353
24 Kennedy, Kelsey WC 147690
25 Meier, Ashley VC 148390



Barrel Racing

FRIDAY SLACK 9AM
1 Smith, Josslyn WC 147702
2 Miska, Madison TSU 149849
3 Torres, Alexis TSU 144076
4 Philippi, Ainsley WC 147687
5 Mendenhall, Hanna RC 147497
6 Sabelko, Rylee SR 147033
7 Estes, Lindsey TSU 148001
8 Thomas, Kaycee TSU 142420
9 Thomas, Kenna CC 147698
10 Glover, True TSU 149827
11 Byars, Addison WC 149661
12 Reichert, Lindsey-Kay TSU 146160
13 Totten, Jada TSU 144075
14 Jones, Haven TSU 149816
15 Foster, Kenzie TSU 150007
16 Pennington, Spring CC 149362
17 Kennedy, Kendall RC 140771
18 Fuentes, Marcela TSU 147992
19 Martin, Karmen TSU 144328
20 Erickson, Alissa CC 147747
21 Tippen, Breckyn TSU 149823
22 Woolsey, Brett ASU 147725
23 Weaks, Layla ASU 147704
24 Gann, Teagan TSU 147995
25 Carter, Camryn TSU 146550

FRIDAY PERF 7PM
1 Herber, Charli WC 149681
2 Leatherwood, Hannah WC 149659
3 Shook, Kinley WC 149670



Barrel Racing

4 Blaylock, Hannah CC 147737
5 Koonsman, Jordyn TSU 145473
6 Sutton, Skyler TSU 144078
7 Waring, Roxy WC 149666
8 Bass, Kacey WC 149662
9 Davis, Ryleigh TSU 147982
10 Shadbolt, Shawna TSU 144080

SATURDAY SLACK 9AM
1 Abel, Rylee TSU 146107
2 Reeves, Briley TSU 145614
3 Fitzgerald, Roxy CC 149352
4 Wimberly, Shayna ASU 145872
5 Adams, Aspen CC 147730
6 McCoy, Ella RC 147577
7 Goven, Ashlyn TSU 144440
8 Edge, Aspen TSU 143831
9 Nichols, Cole VC 149854
10 Colley, Caitlyn WC 149686
11 Ward, Emily WC 145456
12 Hutchings, Alexis WC 149678
13 Pinkston, Acey WC 144086
14 Hancock, Macy CC 149364
15 Balch, Brooklyn TSU 143734
16 Clark, Anna TSU 149836
17 Shaw, Lexi RC 147576
18 Goldman, Abby WC 149683
19 Skelton, Raine CC 143715
20 Doran, Samantha TSU 144071
21 Sims, Carlee TSU 142413



Mens Team

RANGER COLLEGE

MEN'S TEAM
Clawson, Nathan ASU TD TR
Hughes, Trey ASU TR
Lake, Caleb ASU SW
Lewis, Sam ASU TD SW
McFadden, Cayden ASU SB TD TR
Yarbrough, Logan ASU SW

Bradford, Brit CC TD TR
Fleming, Chance CC TD
Hartum, Noah CC TD
Kanady, Kyler CC TR
Lemmel, Cade CC SW TR
Scheevel, Tanner CC TD SW

Babb, Kutter RC TR
Bowden, Rance RC TD TR
Burress, Sage RC TR
Nordby, Duke RC TR
Scheller, Rylin RC TR
Thompson, Tate RC TR

Blackwell, Garrett SR BB
Cline, Zane SR SW
Haumea, Cameron SR SW
Jameson, Stetson SR TD SW
Ketcham, Bridger SR TR
Phillips, Colton SR BR

Clemons, Brody TSU TD
Field, Daxtyn TSU BB TR
Masters, Cauy TSU SB
Moore, Devon TSU BB
Parsons, Montgomery TSU SB
Sharon, Waitley TSU SB

Akins, Jhett VC TD
Campbell, Carsyn VC TD SW TR



Mens Team

Casebolt, Foreman VC TD TR
Goad, Kyler VC TR
May, Kaden VC TD TR
Tullis, Dawson VC TD SW TR

Ellerd, Jeryn WC TD TR
Parrish, Denton WC TD TR
Scott, Shane WC SB BR
Shelton, Jake WC TD SW TR
Stewart, Jett WC TR
Story, Mitch WC SB



Women's team

RANGER COLLEGE

Women's Team 
Massey, Laynee ASU BA BK
Perez, Grace ASU BK GT
Timberlake, Ridley ASU BK GT
Wimberly, Shayna ASU BA BK

Adams, Aspen CC BA
Pennington, Spring CC BA BK GT
Skelton, Raine CC BA BK
Thomas, Kenna CC BA BK GT

Foegelle, Avery RC BK
Jones, Tacelyn RC BK
Mendenhall, Hanna RC BA BK GT
Wheelhouse, Makenzee RC BA BK GT

Berlin, Chloe SR BK GT
Borsy, Kasha SR BK GT
Camozzi, Karly SR BA
Sabelko, Rylee SR BA GT

Abel, Rylee TSU BA BK GT
Garza, Kaylie TSU BK GT
Lundberg, Faith TSU BK GT
Montoya, Rhiley TSU BK GT

Croffut, McKinley VC BK
Doutt, Jayden VC BK GT
McNeely, Jaclyn VC BK GT
Stark, Allye VC BK



Women's team

Graff, Jacee WC GT
Hutchings, Alexis WC TR BA BK GT
Pinkston, Acey WC BA BK
Ward, Emily WC BA BK



Master List

RANGER COLLEGE RODEO
Event #'s 15 10 13 63 25 68.5 81 139 35

PLEASE put BB,TD,BA,etc not X in the blanks

Fees Events NE,N CONTESTANTS NIRA # ON SB BB BR TD SW TR BA BK GT
1 $150.00 1 Belcher, Britton ASU 147742 TR
2 $250.00 2 Bews, Katie ASU 145905 TR BK
3 0 NE Block, Kelsey ASU 147705
4 $150.00 1 Childress, Charles ASU 146615 TR
5 $250.00 2 Clawson, Nathan ASU 144252 MT TD TR
6 $150.00 1 Coward, Taylor ASU 147715 BK
7 $150.00 1 Criswell, Kalli ASU 149483 BK
8 $150.00 1 Elliott, Kaleigh ASU 147958 BK
9 $250.00 2 Hamming, Taya ASU 144389 BA BK
10 $150.00 1 Hughes, Trey ASU 144130 MT TR
11 $150.00 1 Jardine, Marina ASU 144379 BK
12 $150.00 1 Lake, Caleb ASU 144439 MT SW
13 $250.00 2 Lewis, Sam ASU 147714 MT TD SW
14 $150.00 1 Madill, Brooke ASU 145897 BK
15 $250.00 2 Massey, Laynee ASU 149488 WT BA BK
16 0 NE Mcconaugney, Miller ASU 147927
17 $350.00 3 McFadden, Cayden ASU 145899 MT SB TD TR
18 $250.00 2 Meador, Cooper ASU 144358 TD TR
19 $150.00 1 Monsivais, Aniceto ASU 148402 TR
20 $150.00 1 Montalvo, Kallie ASU 144886 BK
21 $150.00 1 Murray, Kally ASU 146196 BK
22 $150.00 1 Odom, Chad ASU 149491 TR
23 $150.00 1 Parsons, Gabby ASU 147697 BK
24 $250.00 2 Perez, Grace ASU 146031 WT BK GT
25 0 NE Rademacher, Chance ASU 149482
26 $150.00 1 Riddle, Keagan ASU 146185 TR
27 $150.00 1 Ross, Zach ASU 143979 TR
28 $150.00 1 Thurston, Theresa ASU 144256 BK
29 $250.00 2 Timberlake, Ridley ASU 145396 WT BK GT
30 $150.00 1 Valenzuela, Victor ASU 147696 TR
31 $250.00 2 Weaks, Layla ASU 147704 BA BK
32 $250.00 2 Wimberly, Shayna ASU 145872 WT BA BK
33 $250.00 2 Woolsey, Brett ASU 147725 BA BK
34 $150.00 1 Yarbrough, Logan ASU 147722 MT SW
35 $150.00 1 Adams, Aspen CC 147730 WT BA
36 $150.00 1 Anastas,  Pace CC 149340 TR
37 $150.00 1 Arrington, Riley CC 147699 BA
38 $150.00 1 Barrow, Haden CC 149344 TR
39 $150.00 1 Blaylock, Hannah CC 147737 BA
40 $250.00 2 Bradford, Brit CC 149363 MT TD TR
41 $150.00 1 Campbell, Blake CC 145453 TR
42 $150.00 1 Comey, Brody CC 147755 SW
43 $150.00 1 Creach, Carson CC 145496 TR
44 $150.00 1 Dabney, Preslea CC 147728 BK
45 $250.00 2 Daniel, John CC 149347 TD TR
46 $150.00 1 Dinniss, Adam CC 149348 SW
47 $150.00 1 Egusquiza, AnnMarie CC 140568 BK
48 $150.00 1 Elizalde, Audrey CC 149354 GT
49 $250.00 2 Erickson, Alissa CC 147747 BA BK
50 $150.00 1 Falvey, Kenzi CC 149353 BA
51 $150.00 1 Fitzgerald, Roxy CC 149352 BA
52 $150.00 1 Fleming, Chance CC 145480 MT TD
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53 $250.00 2 Gaynor, Mattie CC 149342 BK GT
54 $150.00 1 Goupil, Alexis CC 149365 TD
55 $250.00 2 Hancock, Macy CC 149364 BA BK
56 $150.00 1 Hartum, Noah CC 147679 MT TD
57 $150.00 1 Johnson, Sterling CC 145489 TR
58 $150.00 1 Kanady, Kyler CC 147749 MT TR
59 $250.00 2 Kearney, Micah CC 149359 SW TR
60 $250.00 2 Kelton, Ketch CC 147735 TD TR
61 $150.00 1 Lane, Ace CC 147745 TR
62 $250.00 2 Lemmel, Cade CC 147729 MT SW TR
63 $150.00 1 Letcher, Braxton CC 149360 BR
64 $150.00 1 Mckean, Jayce CC 147711 TD
65 $150.00 1 Nixon, Jorgia CC 149356 BK
66 $150.00 1 Pate, Lane CC 148387 TR
67 $150.00 1 NE Pate, Shye CC 147753 TR
68 $150.00 1 Patton, Pason CC 149350 TR
69 $350.00 3 Pennington, Spring CC 149362 WT BA BK GT
70 $250.00 2 Powledge, Rendon CC 147748 TD TR
71 $150.00 1 Quattlebaum, Rowdy CC 149341 TD
72 $350.00 3 Reed, Dax CC 147751 BR TD TR
73 $150.00 1 Rice, Kirby CC 145458 BK
74 $150.00 1 Ross, Seth CC 149357 TR
75 $250.00 2 Scheevel, Tanner CC 145249 MT TD SW
76 0 NE Shepard, Addison CC 149349
77 $250.00 2 Skelton, Raine CC 143715 WT BA BK
78 $150.00 1 Smith, Brit CC 149361 TR
79 $150.00 1 Smith, Shane CC 145486 TD
80 $150.00 1 Stockman, Bryce CC 149355 TD
81 $150.00 1 Sumner, Whitfield CC 148411 TR
82 $150.00 1 Swenson, Andrew CC 149358 TD
83 $250.00 2 Tays, Bryson CC 143735 TD TR
84 $350.00 3 Thomas, Kenna CC 147698 WT BA BK GT
85 0 NE Thurmon, Madison CC 149339
86 0 NE Turner, Reagan CC 145457
87 $150.00 1 Valentine, Reid CC 147734 TR
88 $50.00 1 White, Logan CC 144343 TR
89 $50.00 1 Williams, Rankin CC 149351 TR
90 $150.00 1 Wilson, Colton CC 149346 SW
91 $250.00 2 Wyatt, Kaitlee CC 147700 TR BK
92 $150.00 1 York, Rance CC 147752 TR
93 $150.00 1 Ackerman, Taylee RC 145968 BK
94 $150.00 1 Acreman, Kelli RC 144022 BA
95 $150.00 1 Babb, Kutter RC 145969 MT TR
96 $150.00 1 Bedsole, Kaleb RC 146194 TD
97 $250.00 2 Belkham, Paden RC 147560 TD TR
98 $150.00 1 Bell, Lemuel RC 147570 TR
99 $250.00 2 Bowden, Rance RC 147575 MT TD TR
100 $150.00 1 Brock, Seth RC 149694 TR
101 $150.00 1 Buchanan, Gavin RC 147568 TR
102 $150.00 1 Burress, Sage RC 147565 MT TR
103 $250.00 2 Cattoor, Kazely RC 149648 BK GT
104 $150.00 1 Chalupiak, Hayden RC 149649 BA
105 $150.00 1 Davis, Emma 147792 BK
106 $150.00 1 DeLuna, Layton RC 149689 TR
107 $150.00 1 Dowell, Makenzie RC 144610 BK
108 $150.00 1 Echols, Jett RC 147574 TR
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109 $150.00 1 Ernest, Cheston RC 149695 TD
110 $150.00 1 Fenoglio, Bray RC 146650 TR
111 $150.00 1 Foegelle, Avery RC 147567 WT BK
112 $150.00 1 Foltyn, Isabella RC 146017 BK
113 $150.00 1 Foster, Kallee RC 145973 BK
114 $150.00 1 Franklin, Derrick RC 150237 TD
115 $250.00 2 Frankum, Coy RC 147811 TD TR
116 $250.00 2 Garcia, Kaylee RC 149650 TR BK
117 $150.00 1 Hawkins, Jayden RC 147585 TR
118 $150.00 1 Jones, Tacelyn RC 149691 WT BK
119 $150.00 1 Kennedy, Kendall RC 140771 BA
120 $150.00 1 McCoy, Ella RC 147577 BA
121 $150.00 1 McDowell, Gracie RC 145971 BK
122 $150.00 1 McWhirter, Teryn RC 147564 BK
123 $350.00 3 Mendenhall, Hanna RC 147497 WT BA BK GT
124 $150.00 1 Nordby, Duke RC 148017 MT TR
125 0 NE Nowosad, Jaden RC 146188
126 $150.00 1 Payne, Dillon RC 147569 TR
127 $250.00 2 Payton, Gunter RC 148477 TD TR
128 $150.00 1 Raulston, Paycus RC 149697 TR
129 $150.00 1 Scheller, Austin RC 143978 TR
130 $150.00 1 Scheller, Rylin RC 146192 MT TR
131 $150.00 1 Sears, Callie RC 147566 BK
132 $250.00 2 Shaw, Lexi RC 147576 BA BK
133 $150.00 1 Smith, Erik RC 149696 TR
134 $150.00 1 Thompson, Tate RC 149690 MT TR
135 $250.00 2 Tool, Tyler RC 147561 TD TR
136 $150.00 1 Valentino, Sydney RC 148476 GT
137 $150.00 1 Vineyard, Cathryn RC 149653 BK
138 $350.00 3 Wheelhouse, Makenzee RC 149652 WT BA BK GT
139 $350.00 3 Zebroski, Tegan RC 146871 TD SW TR
140 $250.00 2 Zebroski, Teryn RC 146870 TD TR
141 $250.00 2 Barnett, Katlyn SR 144370 BA BK
142 $250.00 2 Berlin, Chloe SR 149727 WT BK GT
143 $150.00 1 Blackwell, Garrett SR 144538 MT BB
144 $250.00 2 Borsy, Kasha SR 146742 WT BK GT
145 $150.00 1 Camozzi, Karly SR 141779 WT BA
146 $150.00 1 Charlton, Brent SR 145484 TR
147 $150.00 1 Chavez, Codee SR 148562 TR
148 $150.00 1 Cline, Zane SR 144990 MT SW
149 $250.00 2 Conring, Kasen SR 143719 TD TR
150 $150.00 1 Deskovick, Madison SR 145646 BK
151 $150.00 1 Dockens, Cooper SR 146537 SW
152 $150.00 1 Frank, Cutter SR 145306 TR
153 0 NE Fuller, William SR 150042
154 $250.00 2 Harder, Owen SR 148592 SW TR
155 0 NE Hasten, Cage SR 148617
156 0 NE Hasten, Riley SR 146286
157 $150.00 1 Haumea, Cameron SR 142983 MT SW
158 $150.00 1 Hunger, Jordyn SR 146732 BK
159 $250.00 2 Jameson, Stetson SR 142299 MT TD SW
160 $150.00 1 Jenkins, Riley SR 144321 TD
161 $150.00 1 Ketcham, Bridger SR 145966 MT TR
162 $150.00 1 Miller, Jordan SR 147129 BK
163 $250.00 2 Moossdorff, Melanie SR 145645 BA GT
164 $150.00 1 Morris, Abby SR 143970 BA
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165 $150.00 1 Nielsen, Blake SR 148697 SW
166 $150.00 1 Phillips, Colton SR 150038 MT BR
167 $250.00 2 Sabelko, Rylee SR 147033 WT BA GT
168 $150.00 1 Saenz, Jeffery SR 146888 TR
169 $150.00 1 Skene, Chase SR 149177 BR
170 $150.00 1 Tune, Cameron SR 149728 BR
171 $150.00 1 West, Landon SR 144029 TR
172 0 NE Whitlock, Trason SR 145412
173 $350.00 3 Abel, Rylee TSU 146107 WT BA BK GT
174 $150.00 1 Akins, Caylee TSU 149831 BK
175 $150.00 1 Akins, Ceegan TSU 149830 BK
176 $150.00 1 Alexander, Libby TSU 146109 BK
177 0 NE Altieri, Nicole TSU 144050
178 $150.00 1 Alvarenga, Lucca TSU 146151 TD
179 $150.00 1 Arballo, Rawley TSU 149766 SW
180 $350.00 3 Balch, Brooklyn TSU 143734 BA BK GT
181 $150.00 1 Bartlett, Brenson TSU 149763 BR
182 $250.00 2 Barton, Lauren TSU 148000 TR BK
183 $150.00 1 Bjork, Clare TSU 148007 BK
184 $150.00 1 Bottkol, Aidan TSU 147981 SB
185 $150.00 1 Boyce, Brylee TSU 149834 TR
186 $150.00 1 Brock, Brittlee TSU 147671 BK
187 $150.00 1 Burcalow, Clare TSU 145151 BK
188 $150.00 1 Burks, Andi TSU 146136 BA
189 $150.00 1 Callihan, Conner TSU 146135 TR
190 $150.00 1 Carlone, Hannah TSU 146626 BA
191 $150.00 1 Carmody, Taylon TSU 148003 BB
192 $150.00 1 Carter, Camryn TSU 146550 BA
193 $150.00 1 Chandler, Westen TSU 149833 BB
194 $250.00 2 Charlesworth, Emilee TSU 145497 BA BK
195 $150.00 1 Clark, Anna TSU 149836 BA
196 $150.00 1 Clemons, Brody TSU 149793 MT TD
197 0 NE Cochran, Brilee TSU 145491
198 $250.00 2 Cope, Gina TSU 142113 TR BK
199 $150.00 1 Copeland, Maci TSU 146609 BK
200 $150.00 1 Davis, Collin TSU 149838 TR
201 0 NE Davis, Paige TSU 144126
202 $150.00 1 Davis, Ryleigh TSU 147982 BA
203 $350.00 3 Dearing, Kreece TSU 145928 TD SW TR
204 $150.00 1 Deluna, Levi TSU 146130 TR
205 $150.00 1 Doran, Samantha TSU 144071 BA
206 $150.00 1 Dunham, Reece TSU 144357 TR
207 $150.00 1 Edge, Aspen TSU 143831 BA
208 $150.00 1 Eiguren, Meg TSU 149767 BK
209 $250.00 2 Eiland, Kate TSU 145687 BK GT
210 $150.00 1 Estes, Cidney TSU 146149 BK
211 $150.00 1 Estes, Lindsey TSU 148001 BA
212 $250.00 2 Field, Daxtyn TSU 149764 MT BB TR
213 $150.00 1 Fewell, Mallorie TSU 148010 BK
214 $250.00 2 Fischer, Makaylee TSU 145935 BK GT
215 $150.00 1 Foster, Kenzie TSU 150007 BA
216 $150.00 1 Fowler, Seren TSU 146187 BK
217 $150.00 1 Franco, Alejandra TSU 149841 BK
218 $250.00 2 Frost, Jacelyn TSU 143463 BK GT
219 $150.00 1 Fuentes, Marcela TSU 147992 BA
220 $150.00 1 Fulton, Jenna TSU 141721 BK
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221 $150.00 1 Gann, Teagan TSU 147995 BA
222 $150.00 1 Garcia, Taber TSU 146128 BK
223 0 NE Garcia, Triana TSU 147998
224 $150.00 1 Gardner, Cullen TSU 149829 BR
225 $250.00 2 Garza, Kaylie TSU 147990 WT BK GT
226 $150.00 1 Gaynor, Molly TSU 147713 BK
227 0 NE Gilbreath, Faith TSU 145333
228 $250.00 2 Glover, True TSU 149827 BA GT
229 $150.00 1 Goffard, Walker TSU SW
230 $150.00 1 Gose, Addy TSU 143868 BK
231 $250.00 2 Goven, Ashlyn TSU 144440 BA BK
232 $250.00 2 Greenslade, Clay TSU 149843 SB BB
233 $150.00 1 Guy, Tucker TSU 146124 TR
234 $150.00 1 Guy, Walker TSU 149828 TR
235 $150.00 1 Haddock, Tara TSU 143805 BK
236 $150.00 1 Hay, Devon TSU 144280 SB
237 $150.00 1 Haynes, Cort TSU 148009 TR
238 $250.00 2 Hereim, Kenzie TSU 146126 BK GT
239 0 NE Higgins, Noah TSU 149826
240 $150.00 1 High, Carter TSU 144134 TR
241 $150.00 1 High, Reagan TSU 149825 BK
242 $150.00 1 Hill, Nathan TSU 148035 SB
243 0 NE Hockett, Emma TSU 144104
244 $150.00 1 Holliday, Corley TSU 149820 BA
245 $150.00 1 Jensen, June TSU 146123 GT
246 $150.00 1 Jones, Haven TSU 149816 BA
247 $150.00 1 Kinser, Addison TSU 149821 BK
248 $250.00 2 Kittle, Rachel TSU 145499 BA BK
249 $150.00 1 Koonsman, Jordyn TSU 145473 BA
250 $150.00 1 Lane, Cooper TSU 148028 SB
251 $150.00 1 Lawton, Ella TSU 146163 BK
252 $150.00 1 Ledger, Hayden TSU 143968 TR
253 $150.00 1 Lewis, Colton TSU 149769 SB
254 $150.00 1 Lomheim, Jace TSU 149817 BB
255 0 NE Long, Greyson TSU 147989
256 $150.00 1 Lucero, Tyler TSU 149850 TR
257 $250.00 2 Lundberg, Faith TSU 149822 WT BK GT
258 $150.00 1 Lynch, Patton TSU 148004 BA
259 $250.00 2 Martin, Karmen TSU 144328 BA BK
260 $150.00 1 Masters, Cauy TSU 143693 MT SB
261 $150.00 1 McDonald, Maci TSU 144684 BA
262 $150.00 1 Merkley, Libby TSU 144093 BK
263 $150.00 1 Minze, Rody TSU 149768 TR
264 $150.00 1 Miska, Madison TSU 149849 BA
265 0 N  Monnett, Zane TSU 145821
266 $150.00 1 Moore, Austen TSU 144718 BA
267 $150.00 1 Moore, Devon TSU 146153 MT BB
268 $250.00 2 Montoya, Rhiley TSU 143732 WT BK GT
269 $150.00 1 Morrow, Colt TSU 149847 BR
270 $150.00 1 Munoz, Enrique TSU 142411 TR
271 $250.00 2 Osborne, Grace TSU 147988 TR BK
272 $250.00 2 Osborne, Makayla TSU 144090 TR BK
273 $150.00 1 Parsons, Montgomery TSU 144087 MT SB
274 $150.00 1 Peterson, John TSU 147991 TR
275 $350.00 3 Porch, Dalton TSU 146842 TD SW TR
276 $150.00 1 Reeves, Briley TSU 145614 BA
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277 $150.00 1 Reichert, Lindsey-Kay TSU 146160 BA
278 $150.00 1 Ricciardi, Sienna TSU 148011 BK
279 $250.00 2 Richmann, Madison TSU 145201 BA BK
280 $150.00 1 Rodriguez, Ludwika TSU 149765 BK
281 0 NE Schilling, Stran TSU 145459
282 $150.00 1 Shadbolt, Shawna TSU 144080 BA
283 $150.00 1 Sharon, Waitley TSU 148008 MT SB
284 $250.00 2 Shaw, Paige TSU 149819 TR BK
285 $150.00 1 Sims, Carlee TSU 142413 BA
286 $150.00 1 Smith, Kenli TSU 148006 BK
287 $150.00 1 Snedecor, Kallyn TSU 144081 BK
288 $150.00 1 Snodgrass, Caeden TSU 149818 TD
289 $150.00 1 Spenrath, Justin TSU 143976 TR
290 $250.00 2 Staley, Travis TSU 143747 TD TR
291 $250.00 2 Stalvey, Courtney TSU 144079 BK GT
292 $150.00 1 Stone, Peyton TSU 146156 BK
293 $250.00 2 Sutton, Skyler TSU 144078 BA BK
294 $150.00 1 Talley, Reagan TSU 146137 BK
295 $150.00 1 Thomas, Kaycee TSU 142420 BA
296 $150.00 1 Tinsley, Caden TSU 144030 TR
297 $150.00 1 Tippen, Breckyn TSU 149823 BA
298 $150.00 1 Torres, Alexis TSU 144076 BA
299 $250.00 2 Totten, Jada TSU 144075 BA BK
300 $150.00 1 Walker, Shanks TSU 146102 TD
301 $150.00 1 Walz, Kieley TSU 147193 BK
302 $150.00 1 Watson, Bailey TSU 149832 BK
303 $150.00 1 Way, Whitlee TSU 149824 BK
304 $250.00 2 Wilcox, Jalee TSU 146105 BA BK
305 $150.00 1 Wilson, Cole TSU 148002 TR
306 0 NE Windon, Samuel TSU 147993
307 $150.00 1 Akins, Jhett VC 147611 MT TD
308 $150.00 1 Barker, Baylee VC 149864 BK
309 $150.00 1 Beazley, Kenzie VC 147616 BK
310 $150.00 1 Bryant, Ryleigh VC 147617 BK
311 $150.00 1 Byars, Jett VC 149866 TR
312 $350.00 3 Campbell, Carsyn VC 145391 MT TD SW TR
313 $250.00 2 Casebolt, Foreman VC 149846 MT TD TR
314 $150.00 1 Croffut, McKinley VC 147621 WT BK
315 $250.00 2 Doutt, Jayden VC 149736 WT BK GT
316 $150.00 1 English, Cole VC 147624 TR
317 $150.00 1 Erickson, Rebekah VC 147630 BK
318 $150.00 1 Goad, Kyler VC 147639 MT TR
319 $150.00 1 Hirsche, Dane VC 149840 SW
320 $150.00 1 Hitt, Carter VC 147636 TR
321 $250.00 2 Jones, Tipton VC 147635 TD TR
322 $250.00 2 May, Kaden VC 149848 MT TD TR
323 $250.00 2 McNeely, Jaclyn VC 147638 WT BK GT
324 $150.00 1 Meier, Ashley VC 148390 BA
325 $250.00 2 Nichols, Cole VC 149854 BA BK
326 $150.00 1 Phelps, Trace VC 149842 TR
327 $150.00 1 Raulston, Aaron VC 147632 TR
328 $150.00 1 Renfroe, Ashlyn VC 149844 BK
329 $150.00 1 Sears, Henley VC 147631 BK
330 $150.00 1 Shaw, Memphis VC 147633 BK
331 $150.00 1 Siow, Cody VC 149865 TR
332 $250.00 2 Smith, Haiden VC 147609 TD SW
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333 $150.00 1 Stark, Allye VC 147629 WT BK
334 $350.00 3 Tullis, Dawson VC 147602 MT TD SW TR
335 $150.00 1 Wendt, Jaelyn VC 147634 BK
336 $150.00 1 Adamson, Jymie WC 147718 BK
337 $150.00 1 Andrus, Payton WC 143847 BK
338 $150.00 1 Applegarth, Brent WC 141679 BB
339 $150.00 1 Armes, Breely WC 149663 BK
340 $150.00 1 Bass, Kacey WC 149662 BA
341 $150.00 1 Borkman, Brock WC 149664 TR
342 $150.00 1 Brown, Wregan WC 145557 BK
343 $150.00 1 Bunting, Bryce WC 145986 TR
344 0 NE Buys, Jazilyn WC 147710
345 $150.00 1 Byars, Addison WC 149661 BA
346 $150.00 1 Carbajal, Courtney WC 147693 BK
347 0 NE Cecil, Kourtni WC 149687
348 $150.00 1 Colley, Caitlyn WC 149686 BA
349 $150.00 1 Cooper, Cate WC 147695 BK
350 $150.00 1 Cox, Belden WC 147723 TR
351 $250.00 2 Crenshaw, Brooke WC 147724 BA BK
352 $150.00 1 Dale, Claire WC 147623 BK
353 0 NE Eakes, Alivia WC 147726
354 $250.00 2 Ellerd, Jeryn WC 145999 MT TD TR
355 $150.00 1 Evans, Cash WC 149684 TD
356 $150.00 1 Flanagan, Cayden WC 147727 BB
357 $150.00 1 Fuesz, Cash WC 143830 TD
358 $150.00 1 Gasperson, Catcher WC 143869 TR
359 $150.00 1 Goldman, Abby WC 149683 BA
360 $150.00 1 Gorham, Ryan WC 147709 TR
361 $250.00 2 Goza, Gentry WC 149682 TR BK
362 $150.00 1 Graff, Jacee WC 143405 WT GT
363 $150.00 1 Helton, Hunter WC 147731 TR
364 $150.00 1 Herber, Charli WC 149681 BA
365 $250.00 2 Holt, Colby WC 144613 TD TR
366 $150.00 1 Hughes, Hayden WC 149680 TR
367 $350.00 3 Hurley, Tryan WC 149679 SB BB TR
368 $150.00 1 Huston, Clayton WC 143800 TR
369 $150.00 1 Huston, Dalton WC 147689 TR
370 $450.00 4 Hutchings, Alexis WC 149678 WT TR BA BK GT
371 $350.00 3 Jernigan, Bileigh WC 149677 TR BK GT
372 $250.00 2 Johnson, RJ WC 149676 TD TR
373 $150.00 1 Johnson, Wyatt WC 143610 TR
374 $250.00 2 Keenan, Dallas WC 149673 BK GT
375 $250.00 2 Kennedy, Kelsey WC 147690 BA BK
376 $150.00 1 Kleinhans, Conley WC 147683 TR
377 $150.00 1 Kuykendall, Chizm WC 149688 TD
378 $150.00 1 Ladd, Trigger WC 149660 BR
379 $250.00 2 Leatherwood, Hannah WC 149659 BA BK
380 $150.00 1 Lieuallen, Handy WC 147975 TD
381 $150.00 1 Masden, Blake WC 148314 BR
382 0 NE McNutt, Bayley WC 149656
383 0 NE Miranda, Maverick WC 149665
384 0 NE Napier, Madison WC 149655
385 $150.00 1 Nelson, Emma WC 145588 BK
386 $250.00 2 Nuce, Wyatt WC 149654 SB BR
387 $250.00 2 Parrish, Denton WC 149672 MT TD TR
388 $150.00 1 Philippi, Ainsley WC 147687 BA
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389 $250.00 2 Pinkston, Acey WC 144086 WT BA BK
390 $150.00 1 Rampey, Zane WC 145613 TD
391 $150.00 1 Robertson, Logan WC 149671 TD
392 $150.00 1 Rouse, Brock WC 147720 TR
393 $150.00 1 Sanchez, Carolina WC 149675 BK
394 $250.00 2 Scott, Shane WC 147374 MT SB BR
395 0 NE Scribner, Hevenli WC 149674
396 $350.00 3 Shelton, Jake WC 147738 MT TD SW TR
397 $250.00 2 Shook, Kinley WC 149670 BA GT
398 $150.00 1 Smith, Josslyn WC 147702 BA
399 $250.00 2 Stevens, Kynlee WC 145593 BK GT
400 $150.00 1 Stewart, Jett WC 143776 MT TR
401 $150.00 1 Story, Mitch WC 145594 MT SB
402 $150.00 1 Stout, William WC 147688 SB
403 $150.00 1 Strickland, Rylee WC 148106 BK
404 $250.00 2 Stueve, Mason WC 145595 TD TR
405 $250.00 2 Stump, Hayden WC 146930 TD TR
406 $150.00 1 Tate, Wyatt WC 149668 TD
407 $250.00 2 Tindall, Kaydence WC 145596 BK GT
408 $150.00 1 Trammell, Mecate WC 147686 BR
409 $250.00 2 Usher, Jaden WC 147684 TR BK
410 $250.00 2 Vogel, Pax WC 145597 TD TR
411 $250.00 2 Ward, Emily WC 145456 WT BA BK
412 $150.00 1 Waring, Roxy WC 149666 BA
413 0 NE Watford, Carson WC 146113
414 $250.00 2 Webb, Lane WC 143774 TD TR
415 $150.00 1 Weidenbener, Caysen WC 147677 BA
416 $150.00 1 Wilhelm, Skyler WC 147942 TR
417 $250.00 2 Wood, Slade WC 143613 TD TR
418 $150.00 1 Wren, Landry WC 145563 BK

31 NOT ENTERED
Total Long Round Numbers 15 10 13 63 25 68.5 81 139 35
Total Short Round Numbers

387 Total Contestants
449.5 TOTAL RUNS

14706
2709
1548

282  
$71,000.00


